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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

e

FANATIX PowerSlide - In-Line race 2008

15k_JM juniofi 12 - 18 let, 15 kol - 15 km, 11.09.2008

Pad SC Jmén Racénik

Kat

Pct

Klub Cas Ztrate Rychlos

Casy ko

1 1 LukdSs Trnavsky 1991
2 16 Miroslav Prazma 1992
3 3 Lukas Pravda 1991

4 27 Michal Prokop 1996

RK electronics (c)2008 www.sp-net.wz.c:

15k_JM
15k_JM

15k_JM

15k_JM

1

2

3

4

Fila Black Ice 00:29:30.8980:00:00.0 30.5
KSB DDM Miahy 00:29:32.317 00:00:01.4 30.5
INLAJN.CZ 00:33:09.994 00:933 27.1

BK Néachod 00:39:33.589 Om20¢ 22.8

RS

01:57.0/01:52.9/01:55.8 /01:59.8 / 01:50.1:56.7 / 01:55.6 /

01:59.1/01:56.7 / 02:03.3 / 01:56.2 / 02:00.2:06.0 / 02:05.0 /
01:57.4

01:56.2/01:53.8 /01:56.2 / 01:58.9 / 01:50.1:56.9 / 03:54.8 /

01:57.0/02:04.2/01:54.4/02:01.7 / 02:05.@:06.2 / 01:57.2 /
00:01.1

01:58.1/01:55.5/02:07.9/02:14.9/02:17.2:08.9 / 02:18.2 /

02:10.6 / 02:09.0 / 02:14.0/02:07.1/ 02:11.2:410.4 / 02:25.8 /
02:31.6

02:23.9/02:32.6 / 02:40.6 / 02:45.2 / 02:53.2:80.5 / 02:37.5 /

02:39.1/02:42.7 / 02:40.6 / 02:43.7 / 02:37.Q:28.1 / 02:34.2 /
02:37.8



